KOLNER
VHS

Basis 3 Integrationskurs

A2, 1. Teil

Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer

Ort

Lehrkraft

Kursentgelt

Kurstermine

Datum
07.01.2026
08.01.2026
12.01.2026
13.01.2026
14.01.2026
15.01.2026
19.01.2026
20.01.2026
21.01.2026
22.01.2026
26.01.2026
27.01.2026
28.01.2026
29.01.2026
02.02.2026
03.02.2026
04.02.2026
05.02.2026
09.02.2026

10.02.2026

zur Kursdetail-Seite

267426386

Mittwoch, 07.01.2026, 09:00 - 13:00 Uhr

20 Termin(e)

VHS Studienhaus, 405, Céacilienstr. 35, 50667 Koln

Georg Hermens

229,00 €

Uhrzeit

09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
09:00 - 13:00 Uhr

09:00 - 13:00 Uhr

Ort

VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405
VHS Studienhaus, 405

VHS Studienhaus, 405


/kurssuche?kathaupt=11&knr=26Z426386
http://www.tcpdf.org

