

Basis 3 Integrationskurs

A2, 1. Teil

Kursnummer	26Z426386
Beginn	Mittwoch, 07.01.2026, 09:00 - 13:00 Uhr
Dauer	20 Termin(e)
Ort	VHS Studienhaus, 405, Cäcilienstr. 35, 50667 Köln
Lehrkraft	Georg Hermens
Kursentgelt	229,00 €

Kurstermine

Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
07.01.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
08.01.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
12.01.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
13.01.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
14.01.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
15.01.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
19.01.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
20.01.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
21.01.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
22.01.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
26.01.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
27.01.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
28.01.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
29.01.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
02.02.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
03.02.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
04.02.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
05.02.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
09.02.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405
10.02.2026	09:00 - 13:00 Uhr	VHS Studienhaus, 405

[zur Kursdetail-Seite](#)